
	
	N2
	gas-1(fc21)
	mev-1(kn1)

	
	MeanSEM
	Median
	MeanSEM
	Median
	MeanSEM
	Median

	control
	14.550.92
	16
	10.970.42
	11
	6.980.47
	8

	Rot 25M*
	4.820.34
	4
	10
	1
	4.230.61
	3

	Mal 25M*
	5.750.8
	5
	4,97+0.62
	4
	3.360.41
	5



*rot = Complex I inhibitor rotenone, mal = Complex II inhibitor malonate.
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